
                                Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2465  Carter Scholey                 8  Belleville                      8:52.3  5:55 
      2    2 7709  Conner Larson                  8  Darlington                      9:20.2  6:14 
      3    3 2536  Zade Plumb                     8  Platteville Middle School       9:23.3  6:16 
      4      2486  Evan Matthews                  8  Cuba City Middle School         9:52.7  6:36 
      5    4 2542  Marcus Sponsler                8  Platteville Middle School      10:02.4  6:42 
      6      2518  Carson Molldrem                8  Dodge/Point MS                 10:20.5  6:54 
      7    5 2537  Brian Richter                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:32.1  7:02 
      8      7705  Henrique Pontes                8  Edgewood Campus School         10:43.8  7:10 
      9    6 2456  Aiden Campbell                 8  Belleville                     10:46.0  7:11 
     10    7 7706  Ethan Aird                     8  Darlington                     10:47.5  7:12 
     11      2487  Hector Mendez                  8  Cuba City Middle School        10:50.8  7:14 
     12    8 2461  Gabe Nass                      8  Belleville                     10:54.3  7:17 
     13      2480  Cole Dalsing                   8  Cuba City Middle School        10:55.6  7:18 
     14      2488  Andy Miller                    8  Cuba City Middle School        10:57.3  7:19 
     15      7704  Rex Lamb                       8  Edgewood Campus School         10:59.6  7:20 
     16    9 2463  Benjamin Remy                  8  Belleville                     11:00.0  7:20 
     17   10 7708  Liam Lansing                   8  Darlington                     11:01.1  7:21 
     18   11 7713  Sammy Turpin                   8  Darlington                     11:05.1  7:24 
     19      2517  Alex Lamere                    8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:08.0  7:26 
     20   12 2458  Carson Loshaw                  8  Belleville                     11:15.8  7:31 
     21   13 7707  Jordan Beesecker               8  Darlington                     11:26.2  7:38 
     22   14 2539  Sawyer Roth                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:31.3  7:41 
     23      2516  Hank Hellen                    8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:44.5  7:50 
     24   15 2532  Dominic Fansler                8  Platteville Middle School      12:44.6  8:30 
     25   16 7710  Calan Meylor                   8  Darlington                     13:03.0  8:42 
     26   17 2533  Karter Halverson               8  Platteville Middle School      13:14.9  8:50 
     27   18 2541  Will Siegl-Gesin               8  Platteville Middle School      13:22.0  8:55 
     28   19 2464  Isaac Russow                   8  Belleville                     13:22.8  8:56 
     29      2528  Cassen Womack                  8  Platteville Middle School      13:33.1  9:03 
     30      2538  Nic Rohou                      8  Platteville Middle School      15:15.0 10:10 
     31      2524  Isaac Watt                     8  Dodge/Point MS                 15:45.1 10:31 
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                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                          Harris Park
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       September 9, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Belleville                            (10:33.7  52:48.4 2:23.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Carter Scholey             8  8:52.3
  2      6  Aiden Campbell             8 10:46.0
  3      8  Gabe Nass                  8 10:54.3
  4      9  Benjamin Remy              8 11:00.0
  5     12  Carson Loshaw              8 11:15.8
  6   ( 19) Isaac Russow               8 13:22.8
  
  2.    41  Platteville Middle School             (10:50.8  54:13.7 3:21.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Zade Plumb                 8  9:23.3
  2      4  Marcus Sponsler            8 10:02.4
  3      5  Brian Richter              8 10:32.1
  4     14  Sawyer Roth                8 11:31.3
  5     15  Dominic Fansler            8 12:44.6
  6   ( 17) Karter Halverson           8 13:14.9
  7   ( 18) Will Siegl-Gesin           8 13:22.0
  
  3.    43  Darlington                            (10:44.1  53:40.1 2:06.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Conner Larson              8  9:20.2
  2      7  Ethan Aird                 8 10:47.5
  3     10  Liam Lansing               8 11:01.1
  4     11  Sammy Turpin               8 11:05.1
  5     13  Jordan Beesecker           8 11:26.2
  6   ( 16) Calan Meylor               8 13:03.0



                                Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2455  Bryce Babler                   7  Belleville                      9:30.5  6:21 
      2      2460  Niles Monroe                   7  Belleville                      9:47.8  6:32 
      3      2556  Abbott Milanowski              7  River Valley                    9:51.0  6:34 
      4    1 2510  Layne Aurit                    7  Dodge/Point MS                  9:57.2  6:39 
      5    2 2531  Andrew Donner                  7  Platteville Middle School       9:58.2  6:39 
      6    3 2513  Adam Cody                      6  Dodge/Point MS                  9:58.3  6:39 
      7    4 7729  Hudson Gratz                   7  Darlington                     10:03.3  6:43 
      8      2557  Noah Radtke                    7  River Valley                   10:04.2  6:43 
      9    5 7728  Isaac Crist                    7  Darlington                     10:19.3  6:53 
     10    6 2477  Andy Atten                     7  Cuba City Middle School        10:26.2  6:58 
     11    7 7730  Danick Haesler                 7  Darlington                     10:33.6  7:03 
     12    8 2543  Lucas Taber                    7  Platteville Middle School      10:34.8  7:04 
     13    9 2490  Jace Niles                     6  Cuba City Middle School        10:34.8  7:04 
     14   10 7733  Reese Schilling                7  Darlington                     10:49.1  7:13 
     15   11 2521  Clayton Solberg-Keiler         7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:06.0  7:24 
     16      2457  Blake Johnson                  7  Belleville                     11:23.1  7:36 
     17   12 2544  Jonah Vorwald                  7  Platteville Middle School      11:24.2  7:37 
     18   13 7727  Nolan Carpenter                7  Darlington                     11:24.7  7:37 
     19   14 2530  Caleb Digman                   7  Platteville Middle School      11:26.4  7:38 
     20   15 2514  Jerron Gerber                  6  Dodge/Point MS                 11:29.6  7:40 
     21   16 2478  brayden Coffey                 7  Cuba City Middle School        11:29.8  7:40 
     22   17 2523  Owen Tiber                     7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:52.4  7:55 
     23   18 2511  Cooper Chapiewsky              7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:56.2  7:58 
     24   19 2520  Finn Renwick                   7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:58.3  7:59 
     25   20 2483  Remi Hrubes                    6  Cuba City Middle School        12:04.4  8:03 
     26      7743  Indy -                         7  Edgewood Campus School         12:04.8  8:04 
     27   21 2479  Brandon Coulthard              6  Cuba City Middle School        12:16.8  8:12 
     28   22 2534  Landen Liebfried               7  Platteville Middle School      12:24.9  8:17 
     29   23 2535  Konrad Osborne                 7  Platteville Middle School      12:26.5  8:18 
     30   24 2482  Isaac Hermsen                  6  Cuba City Middle School        12:36.3  8:25 
     31      2558  Noah Switzer                   7  River Valley                   12:41.6  8:28 
     32   25 7731  Landon King                    7  Darlington                     13:20.4  8:54 
     33      2459  James Markhardt                7  Belleville                     13:27.6  8:59 
     34   26 2489  Micheal Nicely                 6  Cuba City Middle School        13:44.9  9:10 
     35   27 2540  Zeke Schwartz                  7  Platteville Middle School      14:16.9  9:32 
     36      2522  Jesse Tatro                    7  Dodge/Point MS                 17:04.9 11:24 
     37   28 7734  Ben Weaver                     7  Darlington                     17:29.0 11:40 
     38      2485  Gabe Kieler                    7  Cuba City Middle School        17:35.6 11:44 
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                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                          Harris Park
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       September 9, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Darlington                            (10:38.0  53:10.0 1:21.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Hudson Gratz               7 10:03.3
  2      5  Isaac Crist                7 10:19.3
  3      7  Danick Haesler             7 10:33.6
  4     10  Reese Schilling            7 10:49.1
  5     13  Nolan Carpenter            7 11:24.7
  6   ( 25) Landon King                7 13:20.4
  7   ( 28) Ben Weaver                 7 17:29.0
  
  2.    47  Dodge/Point MS                        (10:52.7  54:23.5 1:55.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Layne Aurit                7  9:57.2
  2      3  Adam Cody                  6  9:58.3
  3     11  Clayton Solberg-Keiler     7 11:06.0
  4     15  Jerron Gerber              6 11:29.6
  5     17  Owen Tiber                 7 11:52.4
  6   ( 18) Cooper Chapiewsky          7 11:56.2
  7   ( 19) Finn Renwick               7 11:58.3
  
  3.    58  Platteville Middle School             (11:09.7  55:48.5 2:26.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Andrew Donner              7  9:58.2
  2      8  Lucas Taber                7 10:34.8
  3     12  Jonah Vorwald              7 11:24.2
  4     14  Caleb Digman               7 11:26.4
  5     22  Landen Liebfried           7 12:24.9
  6   ( 23) Konrad Osborne             7 12:26.5
  7   ( 27) Zeke Schwartz              7 14:16.9
  
  4.    72  Cuba City Middle School               (11:22.4  56:52.0 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Andy Atten                 7 10:26.2
  2      9  Jace Niles                 6 10:34.8
  3     16  Brayden Coffey             7 11:29.8
  4     20  Remi Hrubes                6 12:04.4
  5     21  Brandon Coulthard          6 12:16.8
  6   ( 24) Isaac Hermsen              6 12:36.3
  7   ( 26) Micheal Nicely             6 13:44.9


